
KEDC 
2025-2026 CONTRACT DAYS 

MONTH WORKING 
DAYS 

HOLIDAYS TOTAL DAYS 

    
JULY 22 1 23 

AUGUST 21 0 21 
SEPTEMBER 21 1 22 

OCTOBER 22 1 23 
NOVEMBER 18 2 20 
DECEMBER 22 1 23 
JANUARY 20 2 22 

FEBRUARY 19 1 20 
MARCH 22 0 22 
APRIL 22 0 22 
MAY 20 1 21 
JUNE 21 1 22 

    
TOTAL 250 11 261 

 

2025-2026 STAFF HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 

Independence Day    July 4, 2025 (Friday) 
 

Labor Day      September 1, 2025 (Monday) 
 

Columbus Day     October 13, 2025 (Monday) 
 

Veterans Day     November 11, 2025 (Tuesday) 
 

Thanksgiving Day    November 27, 2025 (Thursday) 
 

Christmas Day     December 25, 2025 (Thursday) 
 

New Year’s Day     January 1, 2026 (Thursday) 

 
  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day   January 19, 2026 (Monday) 
  

  Presidents’ Day     February 16, 2026 (Monday) 
 

  Memorial Day     May 25, 2026 (Monday) 
 

  Juneteenth     June 19, 2026 (Friday) 
 
 

All employees considered full-time or regular part-time (receive set period pay amount each 
payday) in a contract year shall be paid for 11 holidays:  New Year’s Day, Martin Luther King, 
Jr. Day, Presidents’ Day, Memorial Day, Juneteenth, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus 
Day, Veterans Day, Thanksgiving and Christmas.   
 
***KEDC will be closed on the holidays listed.  Employees who do not qualify for the paid holidays should use 
non-contract time to take the day off, or schedule their work hours for other days during a holiday week.*** 


